The ultimate in CFRP machining
Diamond Coated Endmills for CFRPAVIXtype
Dramatically reduces burrs
in chamfering
Solid Chamfering EndmillsAVICtype
Exit burrs are suppressed
by using a dedicated
cutting edge

D mark: Standard stocked item
¢ Identification Code
Type Code
AVIX 6 12700 - R03
No. of
Flutes
Dia. Corner
Radius
SUMIDIA
Coat
Sharp
Corner
Sharp
Corner  Helix Angle
45°
 Shoulder Milling Groove Milling Groove Finishing Cut Through Face Milling Spot Facing Helical Milling Ramping
¢ Body Dimensions	(mm)
Cat. No. Stock
Dia.
DC
Corner Radius
RE
Cutting Edge Length
APMX
Overall Length
LF
Shank Dia.
DMM No.	of	Flutes Bottom
Cutting Edges Fig
M
et
ri
c
AVIX 404000-R03 D 4.0 0.3 12 60 4 4 4 1
AVIX 506000-R03 D 6.0 0.3 18 70 6 5 5 1
AVIX 508000-R03 D 8.0 0.3 24 80 8 5 5 1
AVIX 510000-R03 D 10.0 0.3 30 80 10 5 5 1
AVIX 612000-R03 D 12.0 0.3 36 90 12 6 6 1
In
ch
AVIX 403175-R03 D 3.175 0.3 10 60 3.175 4 4 1
AVIX 506350-R03 D 6.35 0.3 19 70 6.35 5 5 1
AVIX 509525-R03 D 9.525 0.3 28 80 9.525 5 5 1
AVIX 612700-R03 D 12.7 0.3 38 90 12.7 6 6 1
Grade: DCT30X
1.		If	cutting	noise	and	vibration	occur,	please	reduce	the	cutting	conditions	accordingly.
2.		If	the	machine	cannot	achieve	the	recommended	spindle	speed,	please	use	the	maximum	spindle	speed	available.
¢ Recommended Cutting Conditions
DC（mm）
Work Material
Cutting Conditions
CFRP
Dry
Spindle	Speed
（min-1）
Feed	Rate
vc	(m/min)
Feed	Rate
f	(mm/rev)
4.0 12,000 150 0.08 to 0.17
6.0 10,600 200 0.09 to 0.19
8.0 8,000 200 0.13 to 0.25
10.0 6,400 200 0.16 to 0.31
12.0 5,300 200 0.19 to 0.38
3.175 12,000 120 0.08 to 0.17
6.35 10,000 200 0.10 to 0.20
9.525 6,700 200 0.15 to 0.30
12.7 5,000 200 0.20 to 0.40
RE
APMX